HEALTHACHIEVE 2012
EARLY BIRD EXHIBIT SPACE RATES
Until June 30, 2012

NO. OF SPECIFICS EXHIBIT HST CORNER HST TOTAL COST
BOOTHS SPACE RATE 13% EXPOSURE 13% INCLUDING
10’ X 10° HST

Canadian Funds
1 10x10 $3417.00 $444.21 - - $3,861.21
1 10x10 + 1 corner | $3417.00 $444.21 $295.00 $38.35 $4,194.56
(3712.00 + 482.56)
2 10x20 $3367.00 X 2 $437.71 X 2 - - $7,609.42
=$6734.00 =$875.42
2 10x20 + 1 corner $3367.00 X 2 $437.71 X 2 $295.00 $38.35 $7,942.77
= $6734.00 =$875.42 (7029.00 + 913.77)
2 10x20 + 2 corners $3367.00 X 2 $437.71 X 2 295.00x 2 $38.35x 2 $8,276.12
= $6734.00 =$875.42 = $590.00 =$76.70 (7324.00 + 952.12)
3 10x30 $3317.00 X 3 $431.21 X 3 - - $11,244.63
=$9951.00 =$1293.63
3 10x30 + 1 corner $3317.00 X 3 $431.21 X 3 $295.00 $38.35 $11,577.98
=$9951.00 =$1293.63 (10246.00 + 1331.98)
3 10x30 + 2 corners $3317.00 X 3 $431.21 X 3 $295.00 x 2 $38.35x 2 $11,911.33
=$9951.00 =$1293.63 = $590.00 =$76.70 (10541.00 + 1370.33)
4 20x20 + 4 corners $3317.00 X 4 $431.21 X 4 $295.00 x 4 $38.35x 4 $16,326.24
(Island) =$13268.00 =$1724.84 =$1180 =$153.40 (14448.00 + 1878.24)
6 20x30 + 4 corners $3317.00 X 6 $431.21 X 6 $295.00 x 4 $38.35x 4 $23,822.66
(Island) =$19902.00 = $2587.26 =$1180 =$153.40 (21082.00 + 2740.66)
USA Funds
1 10x10 $3485.00 - - - $3,485.00
1 10x10 + 1 corner $3485.00 - $301.00 - $3,786.00
2 10x20 $3434.00 X 2 - - - $6,868.00
= $6868.00
2 10x20 + 1 corner $3434.00 X 2 - $301.00 - $7,169.00
= $6868.00
2 10x20 + 2 corners | $3434.00 X 2 - $301.00 x 2 - $7,470.00
= $6868.00 = $602.00
3 10x30 $3383.00 X 3 - - - $10,149.00
=$10149.00
3 10x30 + 1 corner $3383.00 X 3 - $301.00 - $10,450.00
=$10149.00
3 10x30 + 2 corners | $3383.00 X 3 - $301.00 x 2 - $10,751.00
=$10149.00 =$602.00
4 20x20 + 4 corners | $3383.00 X 4 - $301.00 x 4 - $14,736.00
(Island) = $13532.00 = $1204.00
6 20x30 + 4 corners $3383.00 X 6 - $301.00 x 4 - $21,502.00
(Island) = $20298.00 = $1204.00




